The Control You
Need to Deliver
Long Term
Efficiency
Bolster Clinical Study
 LIFESTREAM™Balloon Expandable Vascular Covered Stent
Indications for Use: The LifeStream™ Balloon Expandable Vascular Covered Stent is indicated for the
treatment of atherosclerotic lesions in common and external iliac arteries.

TLR
at 1125 Days
Order code
Expanded
Covered
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Compressed
Covered
Stent
Length
(mm)
Rated
Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
LSM1350526
5
26 12 6F
LSM1350537 37 12 6F
LSM1350616
6
16 12 6F
LSM1350626 26 12 6F
LSM1350637 37 12 6F
LSM1350658 58 12 7F
LSM1350716
7
16 12 6F
LSM1350726 26 12 6F
LSM1350737 37 12 7F
LSM1350758 58 12 7F
LSM1350816
8
16 12 7F
LSM1350826 26 12 7F
LSM1350837 37 12 7F
LSM1350858 58 12 7F
LSM1350938
9
38 12 7F
LSM1350958 58 12 7F
LSM1351038
10
38 12 8F
LSM1351058 58 12 8F
LSM1351238
12
38 12 8F
LSM1351258 58 12 8F
80 cm Catheter Length 135 cm Catheter Length
Order code
Expanded
Covered
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Compressed
Covered
Stent
Length (mm)
Rated
Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
LSM0800526
5
26 12 6F
LSM0800537 37 12 6F
LSM0800616
6
16 12 6F
LSM0800626 26 12 6F
LSM0800637 37 12 6F
LSM0800658 58 12 7F
LSM0800716
7
16 12 6F
LSM0800726 26 12 6F
LSM0800737 37 12 7F
LSM0800758 58 12 7F
LSM0800816
8
16 12 7F
LSM0800826 26 12 7F
LSM0800837 37 12 7F
LSM0800858 58 12 7F
LSM0800938
9
38 12 7F
LSM0800958 58 12 7F
LSM0801038
10
38 12 8F
LSM0801058 58 12 8F
LSM0801238
12
38 12 8F
LSM0801258 58 12 8F
Units per case: 1
The control you need to deliver long term efficiency LifeStreamTM Balloon Expandable Vascular Covered Stent
Sustained Clinical Success2
Quality of Life: WIQ2